4th Quarter 2012
Donor

AstraZeneca

Charles Spear Chartiable Trust
Corcept

Eli Lilly

Eli Lilly

Estate of Frances S. White
Estate of Helen Bissman Corbell
Estate of Shirely Yoshikawa
Genentech

Genentech

Genentech

Genentech
GlaxoSmithKline

Harley B. Splitt Estate
Janssen

Marin Foundation

Novartis

Otsuka

Stanley Family Foundation
Sunovion

Sunovion

Teva

Walgreens

Major Contributions Registry

Purpose
Affordable Care Act Education

Planned Giving

Inspiring Hope Through Research Event
Corporate Supporter Membership

Build It Together

Planned Giving

Planned Giving

Planned Giving

Inspiring Hope Through Research Event
2013 Inspiring Hope Through Research Event
NAMI Connection

NAMI Convention- San Antonio
Corporate Supporter Membership
Planned Giving

Inspiring Hope Through Research Event
Contribution

Inspiring Hope Through Research Event
Inspiring Hope Through Research Event
Contribution

Campaign for a Better Tomorrow
Corporate Supporter Membership
Inspiring Hope Through Research Event

Survey of Experiences in Pharmacies

Amount
$50,000.00
$20,000.00

$15,000.00
$75,000.00
$50,000.00
$10,000.00
$14,128.44
$10,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$40,000.00
$40,000.00
$35,000.00
$155,167.44
$15,000.00
$100,000.00
$10,000.00
$75,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$35,000.00
$15,000.00

$25,000.00

$989,295.88



