Major Contributions Registry

4th Quarter 2012

Donor	Purpose	Amount
AstraZeneca	Affordable Care Act Education	\$50,000.00
Charles Spear Chartiable Trust	Planned Giving	\$20,000.00
Corcept	Inspiring Hope Through Research Event	\$15,000.00
Eli Lilly	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$75,000.00
Eli Lilly	Build It Together	\$50,000.00
Estate of Frances S. White	Planned Giving	\$10,000.00
Estate of Helen Bissman Corbell	Planned Giving	\$14,128.44
Estate of Shirely Yoshikawa	Planned Giving	\$10,000.00
Genentech	Inspiring Hope Through Research Event	\$50,000.00
Genentech	2013 Inspiring Hope Through Research Event	\$50,000.00
Genentech	NAMI Connection	\$40,000.00
Genentech	NAMI Convention- San Antonio	\$40,000.00
GlaxoSmithKline	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$35,000.00
Harley B. Splitt Estate	Planned Giving	\$155,167.44
Janssen	Inspiring Hope Through Research Event	\$15,000.00
Marin Foundation	Contribution	\$100,000.00
Novartis	Inspiring Hope Through Research Event	\$10,000.00
Otsuka	Inspiring Hope Through Research Event	\$75,000.00
Stanley Family Foundation	Contribution	\$50,000.00
Sunovion	Campaign for a Better Tomorrow	\$50,000.00
Sunovion	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$35,000.00
Teva	Inspiring Hope Through Research Event	\$15,000.00
Walgreens	Survey of Experiences in Pharmacies	\$25,000.00

\$989,295.88